Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.00
1:13.84
1:13.90

1:14.41

114.73

114.79

:115.39

:115.83

17.43

17.47

117.52

118.47

:118.84
1:19.83
1:20.91
1:21.35
1:22.03
1:24.38
1:25.10
1:25.14

1:32.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.03

1:14.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
392
391
383
378
377
368
362
340
339
338
326
322
310
298
293
286
262
256
255
197

WA Pts

286
383

Round

I I T I I =

I M

Round

H
H

Date

23/06/13
05/10/13
03/03/13
09/03/14
21/10/112
12/05/13
21/04/13
29/04/12
10/03/12
24/06/12
06/10/12
22/04/12
26/06/11
03/07/11
25/11/12
01/10/11
26/04/14
10/04/11
19/03/11
06/11/10
24/01/10

Date

26/04/14
09/03/14

Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
East Region Inter Counties Gala

Hitchin Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Dartford District Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Bletchley
Braunstone
Luton

Luton
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Braunstone
Watford
Milton Keynes
Peterborough
Hitchin
Braunstone
Luton
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Gillingham

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 4
Bedford SS 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bedford SS 3

Bedford SS 2
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:113.84

:113.00

14.79

:115.39

:113.90

1:20.91

114.73

117.52

17.47

:115.83

:118.47

117.43

1:21.35

:119.83

:118.84
1:24.38
1:25.10
1:25.14

1:32.85

Copyright 2024

391
298
378
338
339
362
326
340
293
310
322
262
256
255
197

05/10/13
23/06/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
03/03/13
25/11/12
21/10/112
06/10/12
24/06/12
29/04/12
22/04/12
10/03/12
01/10/11
03/07/11
26/06/11
10/04/11
19/03/11
06/11/10
24/01/10

Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet
Milton Keynes End of Season Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

East Region Inter Counties Gala

City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala
Bedfordshire County Championships
Dartford District Open Meet

Biggleswade 11th Open

Braunstone
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton

Hitchin
Sheffield
Braunstone
Bletchley
Bletchley
Watford
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Peterborough
Milton Keynes
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Gillingham

Biggleswade

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Page 2/2
3
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



