Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Dolan - (728392) - Bedford Swim Squad - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.00	405	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:13.84	392	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:13.90	391	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:14.41	383	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:14.73	378	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
1:14.79	377	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:15.39	368	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:15.83	362	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:17.43	340	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:17.47	339	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:17.52	338		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:18.47	326	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
1:18.84	322	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:19.83	310	Н	03/07/11	East Region Inter Counties Gala	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:20.91	298	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
1:21.35	293		01/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:22.03	286	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:24.38	262	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:25.10	256	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:25.14	255		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Bedford SS	4
1:32.85	197		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	e \	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22	2.03	286	Н	26/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Bedford SS	3
1:14 Copyright		383	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.84	392	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Bedford SS	3
1:13.00	405	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:14.79	377	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:15.39	368	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:13.90	391	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
1:20.91	298	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Bedford SS	3
1:14.73	378	Н	21/10/12	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bedford SS	2
1:17.52	338		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:17.47	339	F	24/06/12	Milton Keynes End of Season Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	3
1:15.83	362	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:18.47	326	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
1:17.43	340	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:21.35	293		01/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
1:19.83	310	Н	03/07/11	East Region Inter Counties Gala	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
1:18.84	322	F	26/06/11	City of Milton Keynes End of Season Gala	Milton Keynes	Bedford SS	3
1:24.38	262	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
1:25.10	256	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
1:25.14	255		06/11/10	Dartford District Open Meet	Gillingham	Bedford SS	4
1:32.85	197		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS